
OPEN OPPORTUNITIES 

2017 

ARRIVAL DEPARTURE RATE 

Sunday, May 14 Thursday, May 18 From $179 

Sunday, May 21 Friday, May 26 From $169 

Sunday, June 4 Friday, June 9 From $169 

Sunday, June 25 Friday, June 30 From $159 

Tuesday, September 5 Friday, September 8 From $169 

Sunday, September 17 Friday, September 22 From $189 

Sunday, September 24 Friday, September 29 From $189 

CONCESSIONS 

1 comp per 50 

Discounted parking ~ $20 per vehicle/per night* 

CONCESSIONS FOR 100 ~ 199 TOTAL ROOM NIGHTS (Pick 2) 

 Complimentary Internet Access in all  meeting space 

 17% off 2017 Menu pricing (excludes customized menus) 

 17% off Audio Visual through Monteleone preferred provider 

(excludes volume pricing) 

 17,000 iPrefer points for Meeting Planner 

CONCESSIONS FOR 301 OR MORE TOTAL ROOM 

NIGHTS (Pick 4) 

 Complimentary Internet Access in all  meeting space 

 17% off 2017 Menu pricing (excludes customized menus) 

 17% off Audio Visual through Monteleone preferred        

provider (excludes volume pricing) 

 27,000 iPrefer points for Meeting Planner 

 One Hour Welcome Reception with beer, wine and dry        

snacks *** 

 Complimentary Board Dinner for up to 15 people                   

(4 courses plus wine, soup, salad, entrée and dessert) 

CONCESSIONS FOR 200 ~ 300 TOTAL ROOM NIGHTS  

(Pick 3) 

 Complimentary Internet Access in all  meeting space 

 17% off 2017 Menu pricing (excludes customized menus) 

 17% off Audio Visual through Monteleone preferred provider 

(excludes volume pricing) 

 17,000 iPrefer points for Meeting Planner 

 One Hour Welcome Reception with beer, wine and dry         

snacks *** 

 Complimentary Board Dinner for up to 15 people (4 courses      

plus wine, soup, salad, entrée and dessert) 

Booking criteria: 

 All bonus credits are subject to availability based at the time of issued contract 

 Meeting must meet minimum sleeping room criteria (excluding staff, over and above group rate) 

 Offer not valid on current booked business 

 Offer does not apply to citywide or citywide affiliate bookings 

 Open Opportunity Dates must be mentioned at the time of requested proposal. 

 Contract must  be fully executed by June 30, 2017 
 

* Parking valid for actual dates listed and does not apply to pre or post stays. 

***Max number of people based on peak night actualization (single occupancy). Fee per person will be applied for     

difference. 


